
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

December 2024
Monday, December 9 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 10 - Holiday Open House - Administration Office - 9AM-3PM
Thursday, December 12 - NJROTC Annual Military Inspection - APHS - 8AM
Saturday, December 14 - Whoville - Charlie Marshall Elementary - 4-7:30PM
December 19, 2024 - January 3, 2025 - Winter Break - District Closed

January 2025
Monday, January 6 - Student Holiday/Staff Workday
Wednesday, January 8 - Dinosaur George at ACE
Monday, January 13 - Regular Board Meeting
Wednesday, January 15 - First Day to File for Place on General Election Ballot
Monday, January 20 - District Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Thursday, January 23 - Strategic Roundtable - Mission and Vision Statement - 7-10PM

February 2025
Monday, February 10 - Regular Board Meeting
Friday, February 14 - Deadline to File for Place on General Election Ballot
Monday, February 17 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day
Thursday, January 23 - Strategic Roundtable - Mission and Vision Statement - 7-10PM


